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LABORATORIES

Updated Manuals PART NUMBER REV.

UltraScan® Imaging System 906-6070-001 B
Ophthalas® 532 EyeLite® 906-5420-001 B
Series Ten Thousand® Compact (STTC) 906-6900-001 D
EyeMap® EH-290 906-6300-001 C
2300/2500 Nd:YAG Laser System 906-1000-001 D
Series Ten Thousand® Ocutome® (STTOdx) 906-8040-002 F
Series Ten Thousand® Ocutome® (STTO) 906-8040-001 E



LABORATORIES

SURGICAL Manuals PART NUMBER REV.

Series 20000™* Legacy® 906-2000-001 D
Series 20000™* Legacy® Attaché 906-2000-101 A
Series Ten Thousand® Compact (STTC) 906-6900-001 D
Series Ten Thousand® Master (STTM) 906-5900-001 F
Universal 906-3920-001 C
Universal II 906-3940-001 E
Universal Fragmatome® 906-8400-001 A
Accurus® 906-2020-001 B
Series Ten Thousand® Ocutome® (STTO) 906-8040-001 E
Series Ten Thousand® Ocutome® (STTOdx) 906-8040-002 F
Posterior Segment System (PSS) 906-8050-001 B
MVS XII, XIV, XX 8065-8049-01 A
Universal Microtome Vitrectomy System (UMVS) 906-8070-001 A



LABORATORIES

Laser Manuals PART NUMBER REV.

2300/2500 Nd:YAG Laser System 906-1000-001 D
3000LE® ND:YAG Opthalmic Laser System 300-3057-001 A
Nanolas® 906-0000-007 A
Ophthalas® 532 EyeLite® 906-5420-001 B
Ophthalas® 532 Laser 906-5320-001 F
Ophthalas® AK 906-0000-004 A
Ophthalas® Dye 906-0000-006 A
Ophthalas® SP 906-0000-005 A



LABORATORIES

microscope Manuals PART NUMBER REV.

EOS-900 Scope 906-0000-014 B
Moller Ceiling & EOS700 906-0000-013 A
Specular Microscopes 906-0000-015 A

diagnostic Manuals PART NUMBER REV.

Digital B™ System IV 700003-002 C
Digital B™ 4000 906-6050-001 B
OcuScan® 906-6830-001 B
Ophthascan® B, BX, BXS 906-0000-011 B
Ophthascan® Mini A 906-0000-009 A
Ophthascan® Mini B 906-0000-010 B
UltraScan® Imaging System 906-6070-001 B
EyeMap® EH-270 906-6320-001 A
EyeMap® EH-290 906-6300-001 C


	Alcon Service Manuals
	Updated Manuals
	UltraScan® Imaging System
	Ophthalas® 532 EyeLite®
	Series Ten Thousand® Compact (STTC)
	EyeMap® EH-290
	2300/2500 Nd:YAG Laser System
	Series Ten Thousand® Ocutome® (STTOdx)
	Series Ten Thousand® Ocutome® (STTO)

	Surgical Manuals
	Series 20000™* Legacy®
	Series 20000™* Legacy® Attaché
	Series Ten Thousand® Compact (STTC)
	Series Ten Thousand® Master (STTM)
	Universal
	Universal II
	Universal Fragmatome®
	Accurus®
	Series Ten Thousand® Ocutome® (STTO)
	Series Ten Thousand® Ocutome® (STTOdx)
	Posterior Segment System (PSS)
	MVS XII, XIV, XX
	Universal Microtome Vitrectomy System (UMVS)

	Laser Manuals
	2300/2500 Nd:YAG Laser System
	3000LE® ND:YAG Opthalmic Laser System
	Nanolas®
	Ophthalas® 532 EyeLite®
	Ophthalas® 532 Laser
	Ophthalas® AK
	Ophthalas® Dye
	Ophthalas® SP

	Diagnostic Manuals
	Digital B™ System IV
	Digital B™ 4000
	OcuScan®
	Ophthascan® B, BX, BXS
	Ophthascan® Mini A
	Ophthascan® Mini B
	UltraScan® Imaging System
	EyeMap® EH-270
	EyeMap® EH-290

	Microscope Manuals
	EOS-900 Scope
	Moller Ceiling & EOS700
	Specular Microscopes



